
Class AAA Cross Country State Finals 
 

 

 

  1.    64  Waccamaw                       (  20:53  1:44:24   1:01) 

============================================= 

 

  1      7  ANNABELLE SCULLY   F   8 3A      20:23 

 

  2     11  ALICE FRANCKE      F   8 3A      20:35 

 

  3     13  ELLA FATA          F   9 3A      20:43 

 

  4     16  ANNA MARGAR LOFTUS F   7 3A      21:19 

 

  5     17  BRILEY ARNOLD      F  12 3A      21:24 

 

  6   ( 32) JADE CAYWOOD       F   7 3A      22:06 

 

  7   ( 52) SAMANTHA KELLEY    F  10 3A      23:03 

 

 

 

  2.   114  May River High School          (  21:24  1:46:56   3:15) 

============================================= 

 

  1      8  EMMA PELUSO        F  10 3A      20:24 

 

  2      9  VICTORIA SOSA      F   8 3A      20:27 

 

  3     10  MADISON LEWELLEN   F  12 3A      20:34 

 

  4     26  GRACYN DRURY       F  10 3A      21:52 

 

  5     61  FABIANA RIBERA     F  11 3A      23:39 

 

  6   (121) ANNA CAMDEN SHIRLEY F   7 3A      26:30 

 

 

 

  3.   129  Bluffton High School           (  21:43  1:48:34   2:06) 

============================================= 

 

  1     12  PERLA JIMENEZ      F  11 3A      20:38 

 

  2     18  LIZA MALCOLM       F  10 3A      21:27 

 

  3     20  MEGAN BURRISS      F   9 3A      21:33 

 

  4     34  KAITLYN MCDONAGH   F   8 3A      22:12 

 

  5     45  JENNYFER RODRIGUEZ F  10 3A      22:44 

 

  6   ( 53) KELSEY BRANDT      F  10 3A      23:04 

 

  7   ( 56) RACHEL RIDDLE      F   9 3A      23:12 

 

 

 

 

 



  4.   141  Indian Land                    (  21:48  1:48:56   3:21) 

============================================= 

 

  1      2  HANNAH SAWYER      F  10 3A      19:49 

 

  2     21  KAITLYN RODMAN     F  10 3A      21:41 

 

  3     27  LAUREN SIZEMORE    F   9 3A      21:53 

 

  4     36  BAILEIGH SIZEMORE  F  11 3A      22:23 

 

  5     55  ADRIANA WILSON     F  12 3A      23:10 

 

  6   ( 85) MATTIE-BAIL TRIPP  F   8 3A      24:32 

 

  7   ( 90) SARA VALLE         F   7 3A      24:41 

 

 

 

  5.   149  Palmetto                       (  21:46  1:48:48   4:22) 

============================================= 

 

  1      4  MADISON CRUMLEY    F  10 3A      19:59 

 

  2     14  MORGAN ROBERTS     F  10 3A      20:51 

 

  3     24  ALLISON MCCAULEY   F   9 3A      21:44 

 

  4     29  JOELI HAYDEN       F  10 3A      21:53 

 

  5     78  KINSLEY ALLEN      F   7 3A      24:21 

 

  6   (111) MADISON SELL       F  11 3A      25:37 

 

  7   (113) MIRIAM WILLIAMS    F   7 3A      25:52 

 

 

 

  6.   154  Walhalla                       (  21:57  1:49:41   3:13) 

============================================= 

 

  1      5  SAVANNAH REX       F  10 3A      20:23 

 

  2      6  EMILY ARENAS       F   9 3A      20:23 

 

  3     25  MARY ABBOTT        F  12 3A      21:52 

 

  4     58  SARA HARWOOD       F   7 3A      23:27 

 

  5     60  EMMA THORSLAND     F   7 3A      23:36 

 

  6   ( 91) RYLEE OVERFELT     F   9 3A      24:50 

 

  7   (104) ROSE NOEL          F  12 3A      25:09 

 

 

 

  7.   164  Seneca High School             (  21:55  1:49:33   4:36) 

============================================= 

 

  1      3  CARSON TOWE        F   9 3A      19:52 

 

  2     15  CATHERINE CANN     F  10 3A      21:03 



 

  3     30  SARIAH STEWART     F  10 3A      21:54 

 

  4     35  MADISON TOWE       F  11 3A      22:16 

 

  5     81  RHYLEE WITTROCK    F  10 3A      24:28 

 

  6   (112) CAMERON LAYE       F   9 3A      25:39 

 

  7   (115) BELLA CHITTY       F   9 3A      26:04 

 

 

 

  8.   204  Pendleton                      (  22:31  1:52:31   0:57) 

============================================= 

 

  1     28  ABBEY FROCK        F  10 3A      21:53 

 

  2     38  RACHEL FRADY       F  11 3A      22:27 

 

  3     43  ZOIE JUSTICE       F   8 3A      22:35 

 

  4     47  CHRISTINA QUARTERMAN F  12 3A      22:46 

 

  5     48  ALISON DICKSON     F  12 3A      22:50 

 

  6   ( 49) ALICE LEMAHIEU     F   7 3A      22:54 

 

  7   ( 99) MEG KENNEDY        F     3A      25:01 

 

 

 

  9.   268  Woodruff                       (  22:55  1:54:34   5:09) 

============================================= 

 

  1      1  MAGGIE RHODES      F   9 3A      19:20 

 

  2     57  ISABELLE CHEBEIR   F  11 3A      23:13 

 

  3     62  KATHERINE THOMPSON F  10 3A      23:41 

 

  4     66  MEGAN HILL         F  11 3A      23:51 

 

  5     82  CHLOE CHANDLER     F   9 3A      24:29 

 

  6   ( 96) MADDISON WADDELL   F   9 3A      24:56 

 

  7   (101) AMBER SULLIVAN     F  12 3A      25:04 

 

 

 

 10.   272  Pelion                         (  23:10  1:55:47   2:06) 

============================================= 

 

  1     40  SAVANNA PENNINGTON F   9 3A      22:27 

 

  2     41  YESSENIA CASTELLANOS F   9 3A      22:31 

 

  3     46  RILEY EDWARDS      F  11 3A      22:46 

 

  4     59  WHITNEY CRAFT      F  10 3A      23:30 

 

  5     86  RAYLYNN BURGDORF   F   8 3A      24:33 



 

  6   ( 89) KAYLEIGH MONTVILLE F   7 3A      24:38 

 

  7   (126) MORGAN MOTTER      F   9 3A      27:06 

 

 

 

 11.   296  Southside High School          (  23:26  1:57:10   2:36) 

============================================= 

 

  1     19  RAVEN STEWART      F  12 3A      21:32 

 

  2     63  MADISON WHITE      F  12 3A      23:43 

 

  3     68  JOCELYN YANG       F  10 3A      23:51 

 

  4     72  NADIRA MUHAMMED    F  11 3A      23:56 

 

  5     74  ISHA PATEL         F  11 3A      24:08 

 

  6   ( 75) SARAH FRIZZELL     F   9 3A      24:11 

 

  7   ( 83) GRACE JOHNSON      F  11 3A      24:30 

 

 

 

 12.   346  Bishop England                 (  24:00  1:59:57   5:36) 

============================================= 

 

  1     23  KENNEDY JORDAHL    F  12 3A      21:44 

 

  2     33  PATRICIA GEORGE    F  10 3A      22:09 

 

  3     65  MARY WALLAC RAINERO F   9 3A      23:48 

 

  4     95  GRACE COLANGELO    F   9 3A      24:56 

 

  5    130  ANNA SPENCE        F  11 3A      27:20 

 

 

 

 13.   364  Georgetown                     (  23:53  1:59:22   3:15) 

============================================= 

 

  1     31  ELLA MOODY         F   7 3A      21:58 

 

  2     54  BAXLEY CRAMMER     F   9 3A      23:09 

 

  3     70  KENNEDY BEACH      F  12 3A      23:54 

 

  4    103  KATE CROCKER       F   9 3A      25:08 

 

  5    106  KELSEA HEMEON      F  12 3A      25:13 

 

  6   (117) GRACE GEER         F   8 3A      26:14 

 

  7   (136) MADISON PHIPPS     F  12 3A      31:31 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 14.   364  Clinton                        (  24:01  2:00:01   4:29) 

============================================= 

 

  1     22  PAIGE TRENT        F  11 3A      21:43 

 

  2     50  DOROTHY TRENT      F   8 3A      22:55 

 

  3     69  JAKOTA WALL        F   7 3A      23:53 

 

  4    107  ERYKA RICHARD      F   8 3A      25:18 

 

  5    116  AVA MICHIONE       F  10 3A      26:12 

 

  6   (128) CHELSEA HILL       F  11 3A      27:18 

 

  7   (134) EMMA PEOPLES       F     3A      30:23 

 

 

 

 15.   369  Powdersville HS                (  24:01  2:00:01   2:32) 

============================================= 

 

  1     37  AVERY MUSTAR       F   9 3A      22:25 

 

  2     71  KILEE KNIGHT       F  11 3A      23:54 

 

  3     76  MELANIE IRIZARRY   F   9 3A      24:11 

 

  4     87  MAYCI IRBY         F   8 3A      24:34 

 

  5     98  REAGAN HILLER      F  10 3A      24:57 

 

  6   (109) KAIDEN RADCLIFF    F   8 3A      25:34 

 

  7   (123) SELENE STRALEY     F     3A      26:51 

 

 

 

 16.   373  Aynor                          (  24:05  2:00:25   2:29) 

============================================= 

 

  1     39  BAILEY JOHNSON     F  12 3A      22:27 

 

  2     73  CLAIRE KOVAN       F   7 3A      24:01 

 

  3     79  GRACE REYNOLDS     F  10 3A      24:25 

 

  4     88  ALLYSON SMITH      F   9 3A      24:36 

 

  5     94  CHASITY STEWART    F   9 3A      24:56 

 

  6   ( 97) GABRIELLE KOVAN    F   8 3A      24:57 

 

  7   (120) SAMANTHA LEWIS     F  12 3A      26:22 

 

 

 

 17.   420  Gilbert                        (  24:30  2:02:29   1:10) 

============================================= 

 

  1     67  ISABELLE SMITH     F  10 3A      23:51 

 

  2     77  HANNAH TAYLOR      F  12 3A      24:13 



  3     84  MEGAN POWERS       F   8 3A      24:32 

 

  4     92  HANNAH MOTES       F  12 3A      24:52 

 

  5    100  SALLIE SHEALY      F  11 3A      25:01 

 

  6   (122) NATALIA BOLANOS    F   8 3A      26:39 

 

  7   (125) SAMANTHA FONSECA   F   8 3A      26:53 

 

 

 18.   437  Crescent                       (  24:38  2:03:08   3:23) 

============================================= 

 

  1     42  MORGAN DUTTON      F  10 3A      22:32 

 

  2     80  TAYLOR BROADWELL   F  12 3A      24:27 

 

  3     93  KARRA GURLEY       F  10 3A      24:55 

 

  4    108  EMILY HALL         F  12 3A      25:19 

 

  5    114  JORDAN DUTTON      F  12 3A      25:55 

 

  6   (124) GABBY LOFTIS       F  10 3A      26:52 

 

  7   (135) KAITLYN GURLEY     F   8 3A      31:24 

 

 

 19.   473  Camden High School             (  25:16  2:06:20   4:22) 

============================================= 

 

  1     51  JULIA KEEN         F  12 3A      22:58 

 

  2     64  HEATHER WOOLARD    F  12 3A      23:44 

 

  3    102  MARY BLANKS        F   7 3A      25:04 

 

  4    127  MEGAN GOODRICH     F  12 3A      27:14 

 

  5    129  MCKENZIE TAYLOR    F  10 3A      27:20 

 

  6   (132) SHIKURO MESSINIDES F  11 3A      28:00 

 

  7   (133) MEL BOUCHER        F   9 3A      28:07 

 

 

 20.   496  Chapman                        (  25:11  2:05:53   3:39) 

============================================= 

 

  1     44  SOFIA WOODARD      F   7 3A      22:37 

 

  2    105  CARLEY WILSON      F   9 3A      25:09 

 

  3    110  OLIVIA THORNTON    F   7 3A      25:36 

 

  4    118  STARLA SPROUSE     F  12 3A      26:15 

 

  5    119  CAROLINE FELKEL    F  12 3A      26:16 

 

  6   (131) ESTER RANTSEVICH   F   9 3A      27:20 

 

  7   (137) REGAN TOLLESON     F   8 3A      31:37 



    1    1   880 MAGGIE RHODES       F   9 Woodruff                    19:20  6:14 3A    R H  

 

    2    2   723 HANNAH SAWYER       F  10 Indian Land                 19:49  6:23 3A    R H  

 

    3    3   812 CARSON TOWE         F   9 Seneca High School          19:52  6:24 3A    R H  

 

    4    4   753 MADISON CRUMLEY     F  10 Palmetto                    19:59  6:26 3A    R H  

 

    5    5   864 SAVANNAH REX        F  10 Walhalla                    20:23  6:34 3A    R H  

 

    6    6   860 EMILY ARENAS        F   9 Walhalla                    20:23  6:34 3A    R H  

 

    7    7   842 ANNABELLE SCULLY    F   8 Waccamaw                    20:23  6:34 3A    R H  

 

    8    8   739 EMMA PELUSO         F  10 May River High School       20:24  6:34 3A    R H  

 

    9    9   742 VICTORIA SOSA       F   8 May River High School       20:27  6:35 3A    R H  

 

   10   10   738 MADISON LEWELLEN    F  12 May River High School       20:34  6:38 3A    R H  

 

   11   11   839 ALICE FRANCKE       F   8 Waccamaw                    20:35  6:38 3A    R H  

 

   12   12   632 PERLA JIMENEZ       F  11 Bluffton High School        20:38  6:39 3A    R H  

 

   13   13   838 ELLA FATA           F   9 Waccamaw                    20:43  6:40 3A    R H  

 

   14   14   756 MORGAN ROBERTS      F  10 Palmetto                    20:51  6:43 3A    R H  

 

   15   15   808 CATHERINE CANN      F  10 Seneca High School          21:03  6:47 3A    R H  

 

   16   16   841 ANNA MARGAR LOFTUS  F   7 Waccamaw                    21:19  6:52 3A    R H  

 

   17   17   836 BRILEY ARNOLD       F  12 Waccamaw                    21:24  6:53 3A    R H  

 

   18        875 KAYLEE POTTS        F   8 West Oak                    21:24  6:54 3A    R H  

 

   19   18   633 LIZA MALCOLM        F  10 Bluffton High School        21:27  6:55 3A    R H  

 

   20   19   826 RAVEN STEWART       F  12 Southside High School       21:32  6:56 3A    R H  

 

   21   20   631 MEGAN BURRISS       F   9 Bluffton High School        21:33  6:56 3A    R H  

 

   22   21   722 KAITLYN RODMAN      F  10 Indian Land                 21:41  6:59 3A    R H  

 

   23   22   677 PAIGE TRENT         F  11 Clinton                     21:43  7:00 3A    R H  

 

   24   23   619 KENNEDY JORDAHL     F  12 Bishop England              21:44  7:00 3A    R H  

 

   25   24   755 ALLISON MCCAULEY    F   9 Palmetto                    21:44  7:00 3A    R H  

 

   26   25   859 MARY ABBOTT         F  12 Walhalla                    21:52  7:03 3A    R H  

 

   27   26   736 GRACYN DRURY        F  10 May River High School       21:52  7:03 3A    R H  

 

   28   27   725 LAUREN SIZEMORE     F   9 Indian Land                 21:53  7:03 3A    R H  

 

   29   28   782 ABBEY FROCK         F  10 Pendleton                   21:53  7:03 3A    R H  

 

   30   29   754 JOELI HAYDEN        F  10 Palmetto                    21:53  7:03 3A    R H  

 

   31   30   811 SARIAH STEWART      F  10 Seneca High School          21:54  7:03 3A    R H  

 

   32   31   705 ELLA MOODY          F   7 Georgetown                  21:58  7:05 3A    R H  



 

   33   32   837 JADE CAYWOOD        F   7 Waccamaw                    22:06  7:07 3A    R H  

 

   34   33   617 PATRICIA GEORGE     F  10 Bishop England              22:09  7:08 3A    R H  

 

   35   34   634 KAITLYN MCDONAGH    F   8 Bluffton High School        22:12  7:09 3A    R H  

 

   36   35   813 MADISON TOWE        F  11 Seneca High School          22:16  7:10 3A    R H  

 

   37   36   724 BAILEIGH SIZEMORE   F  11 Indian Land                 22:23  7:12 3A    R H  

 

   38   37   799 AVERY MUSTAR        F   9 Powdersville HS             22:25  7:13 3A    R H  

 

   39   38   781 RACHEL FRADY        F  11 Pendleton                   22:27  7:14 3A    R H  

 

   40   39   602 BAILEY JOHNSON      F  12 Aynor                       22:27  7:14 3A    R H  

 

   41   40   772 SAVANNA PENNINGTON  F   9 Pelion                      22:27  7:14 3A    R H  

 

   42   41   767 YESSENIA CASTELLANO F   9 Pelion                      22:31  7:15 3A    R H  

 

   43   42   688 MORGAN DUTTON       F  10 Crescent                    22:32  7:15 3A    R H  

 

   44   43   783 ZOIE JUSTICE        F   8 Pendleton                   22:35  7:16 3A    R H  

 

   45   44   671 SOFIA WOODARD       F   7 Chapman                     22:37  7:17 3A    R H  

 

   46        873 ADDISON BERRY       F   9 West Oak                    22:41  7:18 3A    R H  

 

   47   45   636 JENNYFER RODRIGUEZ  F  10 Bluffton High School        22:44  7:19 3A    R H  

 

   48   46   769 RILEY EDWARDS       F  11 Pelion                      22:46  7:20 3A    R H  

 

   49   47   786 CHRISTINA QUARTERMA F  12 Pendleton                   22:46  7:20 3A    R H  

 

   50   48   780 ALISON DICKSON      F  12 Pendleton                   22:50  7:21 3A    R H  

 

   51   49   784 ALICE LEMAHIEU      F   7 Pendleton                   22:54  7:23 3A    R H  

 

   52   50   676 DOROTHY TRENT       F   8 Clinton                     22:55  7:23 3A    R H  

 

   53   51   654 JULIA KEEN          F  12 Camden High School          22:58  7:24 3A    R H  

 

   54        750 MADDIE HUFFSTETLER  F  10 Mid-Carolina                23:01  7:25 3A    R H  

 

   55   52   840 SAMANTHA KELLEY     F  10 Waccamaw                    23:03  7:25 3A    R H  

 

   56   53   630 KELSEY BRANDT       F  10 Bluffton High School        23:04  7:26 3A    R H  

 

   57   54   701 BAXLEY CRAMMER      F   9 Georgetown                  23:09  7:27 3A    R H  

 

   58   55   728 ADRIANA WILSON      F  12 Indian Land                 23:10  7:28 3A    R H  

 

   59        874 SARAH JACOBS        F   9 West Oak                    23:11  7:28 3A    R H  

 

   60   56   635 RACHEL RIDDLE       F   9 Bluffton High School        23:12  7:28 3A    R H  

 

   61   57   878 ISABELLE CHEBEIR    F  11 Woodruff                    23:13  7:29 3A    R H  

 

   62   58   861 SARA HARWOOD        F   7 Walhalla                    23:27  7:33 3A    R H  

 

   63   59   768 WHITNEY CRAFT       F  10 Pelion                      23:30  7:34 3A    R H  

 



   64   60   865 EMMA THORSLAND      F   7 Walhalla                    23:36  7:36 3A    R H  

 

   65   61   740 FABIANA RIBERA      F  11 May River High School       23:39  7:37 3A    R H  

 

   66   62   882 KATHERINE THOMPSON  F  10 Woodruff                    23:41  7:38 3A    R H  

 

   67   63   827 MADISON WHITE       F  12 Southside High School       23:43  7:38 3A    R H  

 

   68   64   657 HEATHER WOOLARD     F  12 Camden High School          23:44  7:39 3A    R H  

 

   69   65   620 MARY WALLAC RAINERO F   9 Bishop England              23:48  7:40 3A    R H  

 

   70   66   879 MEGAN HILL          F  11 Woodruff                    23:51  7:41 3A    R H  

 

   71   67   712 ISABELLE SMITH      F  10 Gilbert                     23:51  7:41 3A    R H  

 

   72   68   828 JOCELYN YANG        F  10 Southside High School       23:51  7:41 3A    R H  

 

   73   69   678 JAKOTA WALL         F   7 Clinton                     23:53  7:41 3A    R H  

 

   74   70   700 KENNEDY BEACH       F  12 Georgetown                  23:54  7:42 3A    R H  

 

   75   71   798 KILEE KNIGHT        F  11 Powdersville HS             23:54  7:42 3A    R H  

 

   76   72   824 NADIRA MUHAMMED     F  11 Southside High School       23:56  7:42 3A    R H  

 

   77   73   603 CLAIRE KOVAN        F   7 Aynor                       24:01  7:44 3A    R H  

 

   78   74   825 ISHA PATEL          F  11 Southside High School       24:08  7:46 3A    R H  

 

   79   75   822 SARAH FRIZZELL      F   9 Southside High School       24:11  7:47 3A    R H  

 

   80   76   797 MELANIE IRIZARRY    F   9 Powdersville HS             24:11  7:48 3A    R H  

 

   81   77   713 HANNAH TAYLOR       F  12 Gilbert                     24:13  7:48 3A    R H  

 

   82   78   752 KINSLEY ALLEN       F   7 Palmetto                    24:21  7:51 3A    R H  

 

   83   79   606 GRACE REYNOLDS      F  10 Aynor                       24:25  7:52 3A    R H  

 

   84   80   686 TAYLOR BROADWELL    F  12 Crescent                    24:27  7:52 3A    R H  

 

   85   81   814 RHYLEE WITTROCK     F  10 Seneca High School          24:28  7:53 3A    R H  

 

   86   82   877 CHLOE CHANDLER      F   9 Woodruff                    24:29  7:53 3A    R H  

 

   87   83   823 GRACE JOHNSON       F  11 Southside High School       24:30  7:53 3A    R H  

 

   88   84   710 MEGAN POWERS        F   8 Gilbert                     24:32  7:54 3A    R H  

 

   89   85   726 MATTIE-BAIL TRIPP   F   8 Indian Land                 24:32  7:54 3A    R H  

 

   90   86   766 RAYLYNN BURGDORF    F   8 Pelion                      24:33  7:54 3A    R H  

 

   91   87   796 MAYCI IRBY          F   8 Powdersville HS             24:34  7:55 3A    R H  

 

   92   88   607 ALLYSON SMITH       F   9 Aynor                       24:36  7:55 3A    R H  

 

   93   89   770 KAYLEIGH MONTVILLE  F   7 Pelion                      24:38  7:56 3A    R H  

 

   94   90   727 SARA VALLE          F   7 Indian Land                 24:41  7:57 3A    R H  

 

   95   91   863 RYLEE OVERFELT      F   9 Walhalla                    24:50  8:00 3A    R H  



 

   96   92   709 HANNAH MOTES        F  12 Gilbert                     24:52  8:01 3A    R H  

 

   97   93   690 KARRA GURLEY        F  10 Crescent                    24:55  8:02 3A    R H  

 

   98   94   608 CHASITY STEWART     F   9 Aynor                       24:56  8:02 3A    R H  

 

   99   95   616 GRACE COLANGELO     F   9 Bishop England              24:56  8:02 3A    R H  

 

  100   96   883 MADDISON WADDELL    F   9 Woodruff                    24:56  8:02 3A    R H  

 

  101   97   604 GABRIELLE KOVAN     F   8 Aynor                       24:57  8:02 3A    R H  

 

  102   98   794 REAGAN HILLER       F  10 Powdersville HS             24:57  8:02 3A    R H  

 

  103        714 AUTUMN BLADEN       F  11 Hanahan                     24:59  8:03 3A    R H  

 

  104   99   785 MEG KENNEDY         F     Pendleton                   25:01  8:03 3A    R H  

 

  105  100   711 SALLIE SHEALY       F  11 Gilbert                     25:01  8:04 3A    R H  

 

  106  101   881 AMBER SULLIVAN      F  12 Woodruff                    25:04  8:05 3A    R H  

 

  107  102   651 MARY BLANKS         F   7 Camden High School          25:04  8:05 3A    R H  

 

  108  103   702 KATE CROCKER        F   9 Georgetown                  25:08  8:06 3A    R H  

 

  109  104   862 ROSE NOEL           F  12 Walhalla                    25:09  8:06 3A    R H  

 

  110  105   670 CARLEY WILSON       F   9 Chapman                     25:09  8:06 3A    R H  

 

  111  106   704 KELSEA HEMEON       F  12 Georgetown                  25:13  8:07 3A    R H  

 

  112  107   674 ERYKA RICHARD       F   8 Clinton                     25:18  8:09 3A    R H  

 

  113  108   691 EMILY HALL          F  12 Crescent                    25:19  8:09 3A    R H  

 

  114  109   800 KAIDEN RADCLIFF     F   8 Powdersville HS             25:34  8:14 3A    R H  

 

  115  110   668 OLIVIA THORNTON     F   7 Chapman                     25:36  8:15 3A    R H  

 

  116  111   757 MADISON SELL        F  11 Palmetto                    25:37  8:15 3A    R H  

 

  117  112   810 CAMERON LAYE        F   9 Seneca High School          25:39  8:16 3A    R H  

 

  118  113   758 MIRIAM WILLIAMS     F   7 Palmetto                    25:52  8:20 3A    R H  

 

  119  114   687 JORDAN DUTTON       F  12 Crescent                    25:55  8:21 3A    R H  

 

  120  115   809 BELLA CHITTY        F   9 Seneca High School          26:04  8:24 3A    R H  

 

  121  116   673 AVA MICHIONE        F  10 Clinton                     26:12  8:26 3A    R H  

 

  122  117   703 GRACE GEER          F   8 Georgetown                  26:14  8:27 3A    R H  

 

  123  118   667 STARLA SPROUSE      F  12 Chapman                     26:15  8:27 3A    R H  

 

  124  119   665 CAROLINE FELKEL     F  12 Chapman                     26:16  8:28 3A    R H  

 

  125  120   605 SAMANTHA LEWIS      F  12 Aynor                       26:22  8:30 3A    R H  

 

  126  121   741 ANNA CAMDEN SHIRLEY F   7 May River High School       26:30  8:32 3A    R H  

 



  127  122   707 NATALIA BOLANOS     F   8 Gilbert                     26:39  8:35 3A    R H  

 

  128  123   795 SELENE STRALEY      F     Powdersville HS             26:51  8:39 3A    R H  

 

  129  124   692 GABBY LOFTIS        F  10 Crescent                    26:52  8:39 3A    R H  

 

  130  125   708 SAMANTHA FONSECA    F   8 Gilbert                     26:53  8:40 3A    R H  

 

  131  126   771 MORGAN MOTTER       F   9 Pelion                      27:06  8:44 3A    R H  

 

  132  127   653 MEGAN GOODRICH      F  12 Camden High School          27:14  8:46 3A    R H  

 

  133  128   672 CHELSEA HILL        F  11 Clinton                     27:18  8:48 3A    R H  

 

  134  129   656 MCKENZIE TAYLOR     F  10 Camden High School          27:20  8:48 3A    R H  

 

  135  130   621 ANNA SPENCE         F  11 Bishop England              27:20  8:48 3A    R H  

 

  136  131   666 ESTER RANTSEVICH    F   9 Chapman                     27:20  8:48 3A    R H  

 

  137  132   655 SHIKURO MESSINIDES  F  11 Camden High School          28:00  9:01 3A    R H  

 

  138  133   652 MEL BOUCHER         F   9 Camden High School          28:07  9:03 3A    R H  

 

  139  134   675 EMMA PEOPLES        F     Clinton                     30:23  9:47 3A    R H  

 

  140  135   689 KAITLYN GURLEY      F   8 Crescent                    31:24 10:07 3A    R H  

 

  141  136   706 MADISON PHIPPS      F  12 Georgetown                  31:31 10:09 3A    R H  

 

  142  137   669 REGAN TOLLESON      F   8 Chapman                     31:37 10:11 3A    R H  

 

 

 

 


